VER-PA001-072025
DATASHEET
Page 1 of 2
UPA-SP 06/12W-BX-A
Wall Mount Indoor Box Speaker
DESCRIPTION:
Cost-efficient speaker, provides high sound output in a wider area. it is a full range Box speaker for
speech and music in various application such as department stores schools, offices, stadium, metro station
etc.
HIGHLIGHTS
 3" full range woofer 12W/100V
 2-Way, 100V multi-purpose PA speaker system.
 100V line operation with power taps 12W, 6W.
 Stylish and compact plastic cabinet wall mount speaker provides high sound output in a wider area.
 Full range speaker for speech and music reproduction.
 Ideal for railways and metro station, factories, Corridors, shops, malls etc.
VER-PA001-072025
DATASHEET
Page 2 of 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Rated Power/Max. Power 12 Watt / 18 Watt
Power Tappings 12 watt & 6 watt
SPL at 1W (at 1Khz,1m) 88 dB
Impedance 833 / 1667 ohm
Frequency range (-10 dB) 150 Hz ~ 15 KHz
Dimensions 95 mm (L) x 100 mm (W) x 141 mm (H)
Weight 0.760 Kg
Material ABS
Color White
Temp range -5°C to + 55°C
UNEEVIU TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT LTD
Sadguruvilla 123/128, Gorai bridge, borivali west, Mumbai - MH - 400091.
Email: support@uneeviu.com
" Due to continuous development process for improvisation, specification & product image may change"